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DATE SHEET

CBSE EXAMINATION - MARCH / APRIL 2017

All India Senior School Certificate Examination (AISSCE - XII) - 2017

DAY DATE SUBJECT NAME CODE
Thursday 09.03.2017 | English 301
Wednesday 15.03.2017 | Physics 042
Thursday 16.03.2017 | Business Studies 054
Monday 20.03.2017 | Mathematics 041
Saturday 25.03.2017 | Chemistry 043
Monday 27.03.2017 g;f;r;i‘gcggzices ggg
Wednesday 29.03.2017 | Accountancy 055
Friday 31.03.2017 f/[’f;’ei‘;rl?g Graphics ggg
Wednesday 05.04.2017 | Biology 044
Thursday 06.04.2017 | Bio technology 045
Wednesday 12.04.2017 | Sociology 039
Monday 17.04.2017 | Economics 030
Tuesday 18.04.2017 | Home Science 064
Monday 24.04.2017 | Psychology 037
Friday 28.04.2017 | Multimedia & Web Technology 067
Schedule:
Entry to the Examination Hall : 7.15am
Distribution of Answer Booklets : 730am -7.45am
Question Paper Reading Time : 745am -8.00 a.m
Writing Time : 8.00am-11.00 am

Principal

Additional Information: -

1. Special buses will be arranged for the CBSE Examination (bus routes and the time will be intimated
later).

2. The students must bring original Hall Ticket for every examination without fail,

3. Students should come in proper school uniform.
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